
California Debt Limit Allocation Committee EXHIBIT A 
List of Applications Awarded on March 21, 2007 

Agenda 
Item No. 

Appl. 
No. 

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City 

Project 
County Allocation Requested Allocation Awarded Reso. No. Expire Date  Invoice No. 

Exempt Facilities Projects: 
4.1 07­

026 
WA California Pollution Control 

Financing Authority 
The Ratto Group of 

Companies 
Santa Rosa Sonoma $42,600,000 $42,600,000 07-3 June 29, 2007 FY 06-1112 

4.2 07­
027 

WA California Pollution Control 
Financing Authority 

GreenWaste Recovery, 
Inc. 

Various Various $38,305,000 $38,305,000 07-4 June 19, 2007 FY 06-1113 

4.3 07­
028 

WA California Pollution Control 
Financing Authority 

CR&R Incorporated Various Various $34,615,000 $34,615,000 07-5 July 9, 2007 FY 06-1114 

4.4 07­
030 

WA California Pollution Control 
Financing Authority 

CalPlant I Willows Glenn $175,000,000 $100,000,000 07-6 June 19, 2007 FY 06-1115 

4.5 07­
031 

WA California Pollution Control 
Financing Authority 

California Waste 
Solutions, Inc. 

San Jose Santa Clara $25,905,000 $25,905,000 07-7 June 29, 2007 FY 06-1116 

4.6 07­ WA California Statewide EnerTech Rialto San Bernardino $80,000,000 $80,000,000 07-8 June 19, 2007 FY 06-1117 
039 Communities Development Environmental 

Authority California, LLC 

Total - Exempt Facilities Project Applications: $396,425,000 $321,425,000 

Small-Issue Industrial Development Bond Projects: 

5.1 07­
011 

RF California Enterprise 
Development Authority 

Tri Tool Inc. Project Rancho Cordova Sacramento $10,000,000 $10,000,000 07-9 July 9, 2007 FY 06-1118 

5.2 07­
015 

RF Industrial Development 
Authority of Alameda County 

Caravan Trading 
Company 

Union City Alameda $3,300,000 $3,300,000 07-10 June 29, 2007 FY 06-1119 

5.3 07­
024 

RF California Municipal Finance 
Authority 

Edelbrock Permanent 
Mold, LLC Project 

San Jacinto Riverside $7,500,000 $7,500,000 07-11 June 19, 2007 FY 06-1120 

5.4 07­ RF California Statewide Western Milling Famoso Kern $10,000,000 $10,000,000 07-12 June 29, 2007 FY 06-1121 
038 Communities Development 

Authority 

Total - Small-Issue Industrial Development Bond Project Applications: $30,800,000 $30,800,000 

Single-Family Housing Programs: 

Mortgage Credit Certificate Programs: 

6.1 07­
008 

SL Housing Authority of the City 
of San Diego 

MCC Program San Diego San Diego $25,000,000 $4,935,354 07-13 July 19, 2007 FY 06-1122 

6.2 07­
054 

SL County of Alameda MCC Program Alameda $8,000,000 $5,664,060 07-14 July 19, 2007 FY 06-1123 

Subtotal - Mortgage Credit Certificate Program Applications: $33,000,000 $10,599,414 

Mortgage Revenue Bond Programs: 

6.3 07­
019 

SL California Department of 
Veterans Affairs 

MRB Program Statewide Statewide $300,000,000 $140,000,000 07-15 June 29, 2007 FY 06-1124 

Subtotal - Mortgage Revenue Bond Program Applications: $300,000,000 $140,000,000 

Total - Single-Family Housing Program Applications: $333,000,000 $150,599,414 

Qualified Residential Rental Projects: 
Rural Projects: 

7.1 07­
007 

BH City of Santa Paula Santa Paulan 
Apartments 

Santa Paula Ventura $10,000,000 $10,000,000 07-16 July 9, 2007 FY 06-1125 

7.2 07­
022 

SL California Municipal Finance 
Authority 

Oak Ridge Senior 
Apartments 

Sonoma Sonoma $4,000,000 $4,000,000 07-17 June 29, 2007 FY 06-1126 

7.3 07­
034 

RF California Housing Finance 
Agency 

Eureka Family Housing 
Apartments 

Eureka Humboldt $4,525,000 $4,525,000 07-18 June 19, 2007 FY 06-1127 

7.5 07­ CA California Statewide The Highlands Oroville Butte $4,737,000 $4,737,000 07-19 June 19, 2007 FY 06-1128 
043 Communities Development Apartments 

Authority 

Page 1 of 4 



California Debt Limit Allocation Committee EXHIBIT A 
List of Applications Awarded on March 21, 2007 

Agenda 
Item No. 

Appl. 
No. 

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City 

Project 
County Allocation Requested Allocation Awarded Reso. No. Expire Date  Invoice No. 

7.6 07­ SL California Statewide Ukiah Terrace I Ukiah Mendocino $2,826,000 $2,826,000 07-20 June 29, 2007 FY 06-1129 
045 Communities Development Apartments 

Authority 

Subtotal - Rural Project Applications: $26,088,000 $26,088,000 

Mixed Income Projects: 

7.7 07­ BH California Statewide San Pedro Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $70,000,000 $70,000,000 07-21 June 19, 2007 FY 06-1130 
046 Communities Development 

Authority 
7.8 07­ WA California Statewide Vineyard Creek Santa Rosa Sonoma $12,452,000 $12,452,000 07-22 July 9, 2007 FY 06-1131 

051 Communities Development Apartments 
Authority 

Subtotal - Mixed Income Project Applications: $82,452,000 $82,452,000 

General Pool Projects: 

7.9 07­
002 

BH CRA of the City of Los 
Angeles 

Central Avenue Villas Los Angeles Los Angeles $2,400,000 $2,400,000 07-23 June 19, 2007 FY 06-1132 

7.11 07­
004 

RF City of Los Angeles Vista Monterey 
Apartments 

Los Angeles Los Angeles $750,000 $750,000 07-24 July 9, 2007 FY 06-1133 

7.12 07­
005 

RF City of Los Angeles Mariposa Place 
Apartments 

Los Angeles Los Angeles $15,181,000 $15,181,000 07-25 July 9, 2007 FY 06-1134 

7.13 07­
010 

RF Housing Authority of the City 
of San Diego 

16th and Market 
Apartments 

San Diego San Diego $40,000,000 $40,000,000 07-26 June 29, 2007 FY 06-1135 

7.14 07­
012 

WA City of Richmond Crescent Park 
Apartments 

Richmond Contra Costa $55,000,000 $55,000,000 07-27 July 9, 2007 FY 06-1136 

7.15 07­
013 

BH County of Orange Granite Court 
Apartments 

Irvine Orange $19,000,000 $19,000,000 07-28 July 9, 2007 FY 06-1137 

7.16 07­
014 

RF City of Santa Rosa Alderbrook Heights Santa Rosa Sonoma $3,620,000 $3,620,000 07-29 June 19, 2007 FY 06-1138 

7.17 07­
017 

SL Housing Authority of the City 
of Santa Ana 

Wilshire/Minnie 
Apartments 

Santa Ana Orange $15,258,022 $15,258,022 07-30 June 19, 2007 FY 06-1139 

7.18 07­
018 

RF City of San Jose Casa Feliz Studios San Jose Santa Clara $11,000,000 $11,000,000 07-31 June 29, 2007 FY 06-1140 

7.19 07­
020 

SL Housing Authority of the 
County of Sacramento 

Breckenridge Village 
Apartments 

Sacramento Sacramento $10,800,000 $10,800,000 07-32 June 29, 2007 FY 06-1141 

7.20 07­ RF California Statewide The Shadows Thousand Oaks Ventura $21,600,000 $21,600,000 07-33 July 9, 2007 FY 06-1142 
021 Communities Development Apartments 

Authority 

7.21 07­
025 

SL City of Santa Rosa Colgan Meadows 
Apartments 

Santa Rosa Sonoma $17,191,696 $17,191,696 07-34 July 9, 2007 FY 06-1143 

7.22 07­ BH California Statewide Coventry Place Bakersfield Kern $6,000,000 $6,000,000 07-35 June 29, 2007 FY 06-1144 
033 Communities Development Apartments 

Authority 

7.23 07­
035 

RF California Housing Finance 
Agency 

Las Flores Apartments 
(supplemental) 

Los Angeles Los Angeles $300,000 $300,000 07-36 June 29, 2007 FY 06-1145 

7.24 07­
036 

SL California Housing Finance 
Agency 

Diamond Aisle 
Apartments 

Anaheim Orange $5,400,000 $5,400,000 07-37 July 9, 2007 FY 06-1146 

7.25 07­ RF California Statewide Lexington Green El Cajon San Diego $17,879,200 $17,879,200 07-38 June 29, 2007 FY 06-1147 
041 Communities Development Apartments 

Authority 
7.26 07­ SL California Statewide Vida Nueva Rohnert Park Sonoma $4,600,000 $4,600,000 07-39 June 19, 2007 FY 06-1148 

042 Communities Development Apartments 
Authority 

7.28 07­ BH California Statewide La Mision Village Oceanside San Diego $1,350,000 $1,350,000 07-40 June 19, 2007 FY 06-1149 
048 Communities Development Apartments 

Authority (supplemental) 

7.29 07­ CA California Statewide Springbrook Grove Fallbrook San Diego $10,190,000 $10,190,000 07-41 July 9, 2007 FY 06-1150 
049 Communities Development Apartments 

Authority 
7.30 07­ BH California Statewide Cape Cod Senior Villas Oceanside San Diego $3,500,000 $3,500,000 07-42 June 29, 2007 FY 06-1151 

050 Communities Development 
Authority 

Subtotal - General Pool Project Applications: $261,019,918 $261,019,918 

Total - Qualified Residential Rental Project Applications: $369,559,918 $369,559,918 

Page 2 of 4 



California Debt Limit Allocation Committee EXHIBIT A 
List of Applications Awarded on March 21, 2007 

Agenda 
Item No. 

Appl. 
No. 

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City 

Project 
County Allocation Requested Allocation Awarded Reso. No. Expire Date  Invoice No. 

GRAND TOTAL - MARCH 21 APPLICATIONS: $1,129,784,918 $872,384,332 

The following Qualified Residential Rental Project Pool Applications were withdrawn by the Applicant: 

7.4 07­ BH Mendocino County Holly Ranch Village Fort Bragg Mendocino $4,500,000 $0 n/a n/a n/a 
040 Community Development Apartments 

Commission 
7.10 07­

003 
BH City of Los Angeles Charles Cobb 

Apartments 
Los Angeles Los Angeles $13,500,000 $0 n/a n/a n/a 

7.27 07­ CA California Statewide Tanager Springs Fresno Fresno $15,210,000 $0 n/a n/a n/a 
047 Communities Development Apartments 

Authority 
7.31 07­ SL California Statewide Bristol Apartments Fairfield Solano $3,190,000 $0 n/a n/a n/a 

053 Communities Development 
Authority 

Summary: 

Pool Number of Applications Total Amount Requested 

Exempt Facility 6 $396,425,000 

IDB 4 $30,800,000 
Single-Family- Local 3 $333,000,000 

QRRP Mixed 2 $82,452,000 
QRRP Rural 5 $26,088,000 

QRRP General 20 $261,019,918 
Totals 40 $1,129,784,918 

(1) Analysts 
RF - Richard Fischer 

SL - Sarah Lester 
BH - Brady Hill 

WA - Walter Akiyama 
CA- Crystal Alvarez 

Page 3 of 4 


